Provider Training Opportunity

Texas | Medicaid

You are invited:
New provider orientation webinar training schedule

Would you like more information on how to check eligibility, authorizations, or claims status?

Join one of our online care provider trainings. All sessions will be held from noon to 1 p.m. CT.

2026 orientation schedule

Wednesday, January 7, 2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:
Select to register

Wednesday, February 4, 2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:
Select to register

Wednesday, March 4, 2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:
Select to register

Wednesday, April 1,2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:
Select to register

Wednesday, May 6, 2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:
Select to register

Wednesday, June 3, 2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:
Select to register

Wednesday, July 1, 2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:
Select to register

Wednesday, August 5, 2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:
Select to register

Wednesday, September 2,2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:

Select to register

Wednesday, October 7, 2025
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:
Select to register

Wednesday, November 4, 2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:

Select to register

Wednesday, December 2, 2026
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID:
Registration link:

Select to register

WeIIplegnt

Coverage provided by Wellpoint Insurance Company or Wellpoint Texas, Inc.
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